5. melléklet a 19/2013. (IV.30.) 6nkormanyzati rendelethez'

a Budapest VII. keriilet Erzsébetvaros
védonoi korzeteirol

! Médositotta a 17/2016 (VI.30.) 6r. 2.§-a. Hatélyos 2016. julius 1-t6l.
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1. KORZET

Bethlen G. utca
Bethlen G. tér
Damjanich utca
Dembinszky u.
Dob utca
Hernad utca
Istvan utca
Josika utca
Kiraly utca
Marek J. u.
Nefelejcs utca
Peterdy u.
Rottenbiller utca
Rézsa utca

2. KORZET

Bajza utca
Damjanich utca
Dembinszky utca
Hernad utca
Lovolde tér
Muranyi utca
Nefelejcs utca
Peterdy utca
Rottenbiller utca
Vérosligeti fasor

3. KORZET

Damjanich utca
Dembinszky utca
Dézsa Gy. ut
Hernad utca
Marek J. utca
Muranyi utca
Peterdy utca
Vérosligeti fasor

29-47.
3.

1-23.
1-27.
106-112
42-46
2-8
23-31.
97-105.
1-7.
45-51.
1-7.
25-35.
31-47.

1-13
25-31.
24-40
41-43.
1,7
42-46
53-67.
9-25.
37-49.
1-33.

33-51.
35-51.
62-82/b
45-47.
28-42
43-63.
27-41.
35-51.

22-26.

2-22.

22-30.

2-20.
36-64.

52-66.

2-16.
2-40.

48-56.
2, 2/a.

10-20.

42-58.
42-52.

48-52.
22-38.



4. KORZET

Cserhat u.
Dembinszky utca
Dézsa Gy. ut
Hernad utca
Istvan utca
Marek J. utca
Muranyi utca
Nefelejcs utca
Péterfy S. utca
Sajo u.

5. KORZET

Also Erdésor utca

Bethlen G. utca
Dob utca
Dohény utca
Hernad utca
Huszar utca
Hutyra F. utca
Istvan utca
Izabella utca
Munkas utca
Nefelejcs tca
Péterfy S. utca
Rakoczi ut
Rottenbiller utca
Ro6zsa utca
Rozsak tere
Wesselényi utca

6. KORZET

Alpér utca
Bethlen G. utca
Cserhat u.
Dézsa Gy. ut
Garay tér
Garay utca

17-25.

29-33.

44-60.

17-39. 36-40.

31-35,45-55. 10-46.

9-41. 22-26.

35-41. 14-40.

35-43.

42-44

2-12

1-7.

17-25. 16-22.

105-111.

79-85. 102-108.

20-32

1-7. 2-10.

1-15. 2-18.

1-29.

1-9.

1-15. 2-18.

17-31. 20-34.

1-11. 2-40.

78-90.

9-21. 2-50.

1-29. 2-12.

6-10.

65-77. 70-78.
1-11. 2-12.
7-15.

1-15. 2-26.
30-42

1-109. 2-20.
43-45.  20-50.



Hernad u.
Istvan utca
Muranyi u.
Nefelejcs utca
Péterfy s. utca
Sajo u.

Szinva u.
Thokoly ut

7. KORZET

Baross tér
Bethlen G. utca
Dézsa Gy. ut
Garay utca
Hernad utca
Jobbagy utca
Muréanyi utca
Nefelejcs u.
Péterfy S. utca
Rottenbiller u.
Széazhaz u.
Thokoly ut
Verseny u.

8. KORZET

Csengery utca
Dob utca
Harsfa utca
Hevesi s. tér
Izabella utca
Josika u.

Kiraly utca
Rejté J. utca
Rozsa utca
Vorosmarty utca
Wesselényi utca

9. KORZET

Almassy utca

1-15.
37-43.
9-33.
9-15.
27-51.
1-9.
1-7.
22-42

13., 21.

1-5.
6-28.
3-41.
2-8
1-15.
1-7.
1-7.
13-25.
1-7.
4-20.
1-27.
2-28

13-27.

91-108.

49-61.
1-3.
11-35.
1-21.
69-95.
2-10
14-40
1-19.
58-68

1-3.

10-18.
8-12.
10-18.

2-8.

12-20.
2-14.

2-18.

2-50.

2-6
2-8.

1-47.
2-20.

20-30.
72-104.

2-4
28-42.
2-20.

10-20.

2-10.



Almassy tér

Also Erdosor utca

Barath utca
Barcsay utca
Dohany utca
Erzsébet krt.
Harsfa utca
Izabella utca
Osvath utca
Rakoczi ut
Szovetség utca
Tivadar utca
Wesselényi utca

10. KORZET

Akacfa utca
Almassy tér
Csengery utca
Dob utca
Erzsébet krt.
Harsfa utca
Kertész utca
Kiraly utca
Vordsmarty utca
Wesselényi utca

11. KORZET

Akécfa utca
Dohany utca
Erzsébet krt.
Kazinczy utca
Karoly krt.
Kertész utca
Klauzal utca
Nagydiofa utca
Nyar utca
Rakoczi ut

Sip utca
Wesselényi utca

5-8.9-14. 1-4.
9-13. 2-36.
1-11. 2-12.
3-11. 2-16.
51-77. 74-100.
1-23

1-33. 2-30.
2-14

1-19. 2-18.
48-76

1-45. 2-34.
2.

45-63.

33-67.

15-17. 16-18.
1-11. 2-16.
51-89. 50-70.
25-53.  30-58.
35-47. 32-56.
19-43. 22-50.
53-67.

2-8

38-56

1-31. 2-28.
1-49. 2-68.
2-28

1-15. 2-20.
1-3/a.

1-17. 2-20.
1-25. 2-20.
1-19. 2-20.
1-21. 2-24.
2-46.

1-19. 2-14.
1-43.



12. KORZET

Akacfa utca
Asboth utca
Csanyi utca
Dob utca
Hollo6 u.
Kazinczy utca
Kéroly korut
Kiraly u.
Kisdiofa u.
Klauzal utca
Klauzal tér
Madach i. ut
Madach i. tér
Nagydiofa utca
Nyar utca
Rumbach s. u.
Sip utca

Wesselényi utca

30-64
15-19.
1-13.
1-49.
1-17.
35-55.
3/c-25.
1-51.
1-15.
27-35.
1-15.
1-13.
1-7.
21-33.
23-27.
1-19.
21-27.
2-36

14-24.
2-14.
2-48.
2-16.
22-56.

2-18.
22-36.
4-16.
2-14.

22-34.
26-36.
2-24.

16-24.



